PONECO SUSTAINABLE MODIFIED STONE
PERFORMANCE TEST REPORT
‘BEST SOLITION FOR YOUR BUSINESS
BULK WASHING PERFORMANCE TIME TOTAL STONE WEIGHT KG DECREASING OF STONE WEIGHT KG REMAINING OF STONE KG WASHING TIME
1 100 2,4 97,60 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
2 97,60 2,3 95,30 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
3 95,30 1,8 93,50 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
4 93,50 1,3 92,20 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
5 92,20 1,4 90,80 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
6 90,80 1,8 89,00 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
7 89,00 1,07 87,93 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
8 87,93 1,23 86,70 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
9 86,70 1,22 85,48 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
10 85,48 1,12 84,36 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
11 84,36 1,26 83,10 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
12 83,10 1,2 81,90 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
13 81,90 1,02 80,92 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
14 80,92 0,5 80,42 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
15 80,42 0,52 79,90 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
16 79,90 0,45 79,45 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
17 79,45 0,43 79,02 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
18 79,02 0,24 78,78 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
19 78,78 0,09 78,69 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
20 78,69 0,25 78,44 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
21 78,44 0,43 78,01 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
22 78,01 0,58 77,73 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
23 77,73 0,28 77,45 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
24 77,45 0,26 77,19 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
25 77,19 0,28 76,91 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
26 76,91 0,35 76,56 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
27 76,56 0,24 76,32 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
28 76,32 0,24 76,08 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
29 76,08 0,24 75,84 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
30 75,84 0,28 75,56 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
31 75,56 0,33 75,23 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
32 75,23 0,29 74,94 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
33 74,94 0,26 74,68 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
34 74,68 0,25 74,43 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
35 74,43 0,33 74,10 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
36 74,10 0,28 73,82 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
37 73,82 0,29 73,53 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
38 73,53 0,25 73,28 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
39 73,28 0,34 72,94 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
40 72,94 0,2 72,74 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
41 72,74 0,24 72,50 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
42 72,50 0,18 72,32 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
43 72,32 0,35 71,97 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
44 71,97 0,27 71,70 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
45 71,70 0,30 71,40 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
46 71,40 0,25 71,15 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
47 71,15 0,26 70,89 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
48 70,89 0,21 70,68 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
49 70,68 0,21 70,47 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
50 70,47 0,27 70,20 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
51 70,20 0,30 68,90 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
52 68,90 0,26 68,60 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
53 68,60 0,28 68,34 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
54 68,34 0,33 68,01 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
55 68,01 0,13 67,88 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
56 67,88 0,14 67,74 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
57 67,74 0,13 67,61 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
58 67,61 0,12 67,49 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
59 67,49 0,11 67,38 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
60 67,38 0,14 67,24 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
61 67,24 0,13 67,11 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
62 67,11 0,12 66,99 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
63 66,99 0,13 66,86 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
64 66,86 0,12 66,74 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
65 66,74 0,12 66,62 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
66 66,62 0,06 66,56 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
67 66,56 0,13 66,43 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
68 66,43 0,12 66,31 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
69 66,31 0,12 66,19 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
70 66,19 0,10 66,09 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
71 66,09 0,11 65,98 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
72 65,98 0,14 65,84 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
73 65,84 0,13 65,71 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
74 65,71 0,09 65,63 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
75 65,63 0,08 65,55 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
76 65,55 0,11 65,44 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
77 65,44 0,12 65,32 1 time 45 minute stone washing process




78 65,32 0,12 65,24 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
79 65,24 0,13 65,15 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
80 65,15 0,07 65,08 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
81 65,08 0,13 64,95 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
82 64,95 0,10 64,85 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
83 64,85 0,10 64,75 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
84 64,75 0,10 64,65 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
85 64,65 0,10 64,55 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
86 64,55 0,10 64,45 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
87 64,45 0,15 64,30 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
88 64,30 0,12 64,22 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
89 64,22 0,21 64,01 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
90 64,01 0,12 63,89 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
91 63,89 0,12 63,78 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
92 63,78 0,12 63,66 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
93 63,66 0,12 63,54 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
94 63,54 0,14 63,40 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
95 63,40 0,13 63,27 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
96 63,27 0,13 63,14 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
97 63,14 0,12 63,02 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
98 63,02 0,12 62,90 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
99 62,90 0,12 62,74 1 time 45 minute stone washing process
100 62,74 0,14 62,60 1 time 45 minute stone washing process

PONECO sustainable modified washing stone has been tested in washing companies that produce many leading brands in Turkey Istanbul.It is a modified sustainable stone product with the longest life produced recently.
BENEFITS FOR CUSTOMERS

1- WASHING MACHINE LIFE INCREASES

2- ETP COST DECREASING

3- WASTE STONE LEAVES NO RESIDUE , REDUCING CARBON FOOTPRINT

4- IT PROVIDES A 90% COST ADVANTAGE DUE TO ITS REUSABILITY. REDUCINGCARBON FOOTPRINT %90

5- REDUCES THE COST OF TRANSPORTATION AND STOCKING BY 90%, REDUCING CARBON FOOTPRINT

6- SAVING WATER , CARBON FOOTPRINT %50

7- SAVING CHEMICAL , CARBON FOOTPRINT %50

8- SAVING TIME , CARBON FOOT PRINT

9-SAVING MAN POWER

10-SAVING ENERGY , CARBON FOOT PRINT % 30

11-SAVING ON BUSINESS EXPENSES FACILITY MAIN COST

PONECO susTAINABLE MODIFIED

STONE
MADE IN TURKEY

Blecireoily
"-fll'IF-'H'i'

L e-l:r.--., L

LT




